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24-
000063

Junked Vehicle(s) Junked Vehicle(s) Junked motor vehicles are on lot. 733 W
Kennedale

11/01/2024
at 3:53 PM

1

24-
000064

Zoning Violation Zoning Violation Zoning violation/ illegal accessory structure. Work
without permit/ electrical service provided without a
permit.

709
Crestview

11/04/2024
at 8:42 AM

1

24-
000065

Zoning Violation Zoning Violation Illegal accessory building. Work without an approved
permit regarding electricity installation. Substandard
structure.

709
Crestview

11/04/2024
at 9:17 AM

2

24-
000066

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass and weeds. 817 Corry A
Edwards

11/04/2024
at 10:24

AM

1

24-
000067

Lack of Hot or Cold
Running Water
(Dwelling)

Lack of Hot or Cold
Running Water
(Dwelling)

Absence of running water to residential property. Prior
meter manipulation / or tampering. Residential properties
without running water are considered to be substandard.

1405 Gilman 11/04/2024
at 3:12 PM

1

24-
000068

Structure or Premises
Dangerous to the
Public

Structure or Premises
Dangerous to the
Public

Substandard and unsecured structures may be
hazardous to the public. Substandard City Ordinance
Code Section 15-49

110
Caleybaite

11/07/2024
at 12:30

PM

7

24-
000069

Unfit for human
habitation

Unfit for human
habitation

110
Caleybaite

11/07/2024
at 3:13 PM

8

24-
000070

Outdoor Storage Outdoor Storage Junk , stored items, fencing, construction material
against the house, front entry and driveway and a
cluttered outside area.

405
Pennsylvania

11/12/2024
at 8:07 AM

1

24-
000071

Yard Parking Yard Parking Yard parking 117
Oakwood

11/12/2024
at 3:48 PM

1
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24-
000072

Yard Parking Yard Parking yard parking 117 N Joplin 11/12/2024
at 3:50 PM

1

24-
000073

Noise Noise Noise Nuisances. Loud automobile 125 N Joplin 11/12/2024
at 3:51 PM

1

24-
000074

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass and weeds 500
Mansfield
Cardinal

11/12/2024
at 4:12 PM

1

24-
000075

Work Without a
Permit

Work Without a
Permit

Site Inspection, follow up , suspicion of work without a
permit. Resident does have proper documentation.

508 3rd 11/13/2024
at 11:12

AM

1

24-
000076

Yard Parking Yard Parking Yard parking ,not permitted. 117 N Joplin 11/13/2024
at 11:32

AM

1

24-
000077

Yard Parking Yard Parking 117 N Joplin 11/13/2024
at 11:38

AM

1

24-
000078

Junked Vehicle(s) Junked Vehicle(s) Junked motor vehicles, rubbish, illegal habitation.
Occupying property without owners permission.

1008
Kennedale
Sublett

11/14/2024
at 8:28 AM

2

24-
000079

Outdoor Storage Outdoor Storage 511
Mansfield
Cardinal

11/14/2024
at 2:21 PM

1

24-
000080

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass and weeds 1425 Swiney
Hiett

11/15/2024
at 11:31

AM

1

24-
000081

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

1422 Swiney
Hiett

11/15/2024
at 11:35

AM

1
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24-
000082

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass and weeds 1422 Swiney
Hiett

11/18/2024
at 8:23 AM

1

24-
000083

Outdoor Storage Outdoor Storage Outside storage spoke w tenant 424
Mansfield
Cardinal

11/18/2024
at 10:46

AM

1

24-
000084

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

6867
Mansfield
Cardinal

11/18/2024
at 11:11

AM

1

24-
000085

Yard Parking Yard Parking 409 W
Kennedale

11/18/2024
at 1:16 PM

2

24-
000086

Junked Vehicle(s) Junked Vehicle(s) Junked vehicles still there 109
Industrial

11/18/2024
at 2:20 PM

1

24-
000087

Outdoor Storage Outdoor Storage Outside storage 711
Timberline

11/18/2024
at 3:10 PM

1

24-
000088

Obstructing a public
street

Obstructing a public
street

Vehicles blocking 2 hydrants on Joplin Rd. 3100 N
Joplin Rd.

11/18/2024
at 4:27 PM

1

24-
000089

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass weeds 4325 Danny 11/19/2024
at 1:32 PM

1

24-
000090

Yard Parking Yard Parking Yard parking 704 Paula 11/19/2024
at 2:06 PM

8

24-
000091

Junked Vehicle(s) Junked Vehicle(s) Inoperable vehicle 329 Spring
Branch

11/19/2024
at 3:25 PM

1

24-
000092

Outdoor Storage Outdoor Storage outdoor storage 340 Spring
Branch

11/19/2024
at 4:11 PM

1

24-
000093

Landscape Irrigation
Overflow

Landscape Irrigation
Overflow

water meter or irrigation leak 339 Spring
Branch

11/19/2024
at 4:13 PM

1

CASE
NUMBER TEMPLATE NAME CASE TITLE CASE DESCRIPTION CASE

ADDRESS
DATE

STARTED
DATE

COMPLETED
CLOSING
STATUS VIOLATIONS

 

Code Compliance Report 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

December 03, 2024 at 11:06 AM Generated by Todd Ellerbrook   Page: 3/4



24-
000094

Junked Vehicle(s) Junked Vehicle(s) junked vehicle 407 Rolanda 11/19/2024
at 4:22 PM

1

24-
000095

Allow filth and rubbish
to remain on a
sidewalk, street, or
alley

Allow filth and rubbish
to remain on a
sidewalk, street, or
alley

Numerous tenants accumulate junk , rubbish along
fireplanes and property.

4314 S Eden 11/20/2024
at 9:25 AM

1

24-
000096

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

High grass and weeds are represent. Mow and edge
property as needed along the curb side of property.

101 Oak
Ridge

11/20/2024
at 4:05 PM

2

24-
000097

High grass and
weeds

High grass and
weeds

Mow and edge property as needed. Edge along
curbsides.

101 Oak
Ridge

11/21/2024
at 8:13 AM

2

24-
000098

Lack of Hot or Cold
Running Water
(Dwelling)

Lack of Hot or Cold
Running Water
(Dwelling)

Absence of water service to this dwelling. Absence of
water service makes this property sub-standard and not
habitable.

1405 Gilman 11/21/2024
at 11:12

AM

1

 

AVERAGE

1.69

TOTAL

36 0 61.00
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